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Anlage
Monheimsallee 40, 52062 Aachen
G 0241-153865 Legsding@tk-kurhaus.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241 911903

Sportwart/in

Legsding, Alexander
T 0171 3460301 Legsding@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Helge Butzer
m 0157 59553136; helge-butzer@web.de

Herren 2 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Finn Collins
m 0163 2020844, finncollins89@gmail.com

Herren 3 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Markus Volkening
m 0162 2356297; markusvolkening@gmail.com
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Kern, Carlo

Klingen, Jelle (NED N)
Fox, Pierre (BEL N)
Saengersdorf, Gerrit
Lanckohr, Benoit (BEL N)
Bettenhausen, Justin
Kopitzki, Lukas

Verdier, Raphael (FRA N)
Onken, Henrik

Werner, Mats-Jonathan
Kern, Moritz

Van Nylen, Yannick (BEL N)
Butzer, Helge

Janssen, Johannes
Volkening, Markus
Boecking, Simon
Vermer, Raoul (BEL N)
Soe, Nyein (USA*)
Sniekers, Stef (NED)
FalRbender, Max
Frauendorfer, Felix
Collins, Finn

Post, Milan

Muller, Max (LUX)
Zhang, Felix

ID-Nr.

10651549
10263475
10672031
19301378
19457229
10051237
10556844
19965493
19850998
10556849
10356862
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19661255
10758219
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Name (Nat.)

Rummel, Tom Benjamin
Krauser, Eric
Lubberich, Andreas
Forster, Johannes

Gotz, Lio Finn
Biermans, Sem (NED N)
Vogel, Marc
Franzmann, Felix
Glusk, Lukas
Bongiovanni, Mauro (ITA N)
Tsang, Roger

Palzer, Julian

Cheong, Oskar (CHN?*)
Berg, Alexander

KeRler, Simon

Clasen, Ben

Winkler, Valentin
Winkler, Noah

Akbas, Mete Berk
Baldry, Philip Julian
Bongartz, Gero

Gopfert, Lennart
Wahlen, Max

Riwald, Timo

Nehl, Lukas

Putz, Jacques (LUX N)
Krcic, David

Grosch, Yannick (BEL N)
Fuest, Hendrik

Laska, Marius

Bruns, Jan-Luca
Berger, Hans

Akbas, Mert

Lutterbach, Alexander
Huch, Josel Nicolai

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
19853188 LK12,0
10201239 LK12,1
10002658 LK13,5
10101118 LK13,8
10831616 LK14,0
10063567 LK14,4
18600490 LK14,8
10302525 LK15,1
18752022 LK15,2
19571170 LK16,0
18753323 LK16,2
19500897 LK16,3
19400000 LK16,4
18703806 LK17,0
10456107 LK17,1
10563315 LK17,5
10101190 LK17,5
19750588 LK18,5
10356240 LK18,9
19804818 LK19,0
10751639 LK19,0
19356553 LK19,2
19000857 LK19,2
19207206 LK19,4
10455202 LK19,5
10370984 LK19,5
19101367 LK19,8
18551390 LK21,0
19201176 LK20,3
19251646 LK20,6
10831659 LK21,5
10666739 LK21,7
10058923 LK22,0
19605266 LK22,2
10056075 LK22,5
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Name (Nat.)
Becker, Fabian
Tauchert, Nils
Schmitz, Florian
Pomp Marqués, Eric
Lutterbach, Niklas
Zernisch, Florian
Maalf3, David
Kuhlmann, Niklas
Oehmke, Jakob
Lichtendahl, Johann
Heinen, Maximilian
Lubberich, Richard
Rinck, Johannes
Biskup, Sebastian
Hutten, Tobias
Fuhrmann, Jan-Philipp
Wyrwoll, Lothar
Lantin, Jacques
Ludiger, Thomas
Krell, Moritz
Willemsen, Ulrich
Kuan, Zhao Yi (MAS*)
Valentin, Tim

ID-Nr.

19008466
19863611
19863693
10065636
19901597
10107344
19457936
19705849
19660402
19811247
19505312
19357012
19457879
19758146
19864115
19750589
19207368
18998955
18891874
19711467
10066356
10269164
10455189
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